AX09-30-10-80 220-230V50Hz/230-240V60Hz
Contactor
AX09-30-10-80
产品型号 AX09-30-10-80
产品ID 1SBL901074R8010
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 3471522391803
目录说明 AX09-30-10-80 220-230V50Hz/230-240V60Hz Contactor
详细描述
AX09...AX25 contactors are mainly used for controlling 3-phase motors and power
circuits up to 690 V AC. These contactors are of the block type design with: – 3 main
poles and 1 built-in auxiliary contact – control circuit: AC operated – add-on auxiliary
contact blocks for front or side mounting and a wide range of accessories.
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
85364900海关关税号
Popular Downloads
9AAC177924_EPLANEPLAN Data
1SBC100187L0203数据手册，技术资料
1/5AX09-30-10-80
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/26
9AKK107492A7057说明书和手册
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing
尺寸
44 mm产品净宽
74 mm产品净深
74 mm产品净高
0.326 kg产品净重
技术参数
3主触点NO数量
0主触点NC数量
1辅助触点NO数量
0辅助触点NC数量
Auxiliary Circuit 690 V
Main Circuit 690 V
额定工作电压
Auxiliary Circuit 50 / 60 Hz
Main Circuit 50 / 60 Hz
额定频率 (f)
acc. to IEC 60947-4-1, Open Contactors Θ = 40 °C 24 A
acc. to IEC 60947-5-1, Θ = 40 °C 16 A
额定发热电流（自由空
气） (Ith)
(220 / 240 V) 55 °C 22 A
(690 V) 40 °C 22 A
(690 V) 70 °C 18 A
额定工作电流 AC-1 (Ie)
(415 V) 55 °C 9 A
(440 V) 55 °C 9 A
(500 V) 55 °C 9 A
(690 V) 55 °C 7 A
(380 / 400 V) 55 °C 9 A
(220 / 230 / 240 V) 55 °C 9 A
额定工作电流 AC-3 (Ie)
(500 V) NC 2
(500 V) 2 A
(690 V) 2 A
(24 / 127 V) 6 A
(220 / 240 V) 4 A
(380 / 400 V) 3 A
(400 / 440 V) 2 A
额定工作电流 AC-15 (Ie)
(24 V) 6 A / 144 W
(110 V) 1.1 A / 121 W
(125 V) 1.1 A / 138 W
(220 V) 0.55 A / 121 W
(250 V) 0.55 A / 138 W
(400 V) 2.8 A / 134 W
(500 V) 2 A / 144 W
额定工作电流 DC-13 (Ie)
(415 V) 4 kW
(440 V) 4 kW
(500 V) 5.5 kW
(690 V) 5.5 kW
(380 / 400 V) 4 kW
(220 / 230 / 240 V) 2.2 kW
额定工作功率 AC-3 (Pe)
at 40 °C Ambient Temp, in Free Air, from a Cold State 10 s 100 A